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
Tud-approx.50 yrs,fr,brk,slate rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-3-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,sun room
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.w/stall;o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-2-2 brs,bath,attic,o.stairs,storage closet :

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out ent,water softener (not working)
St:Oil, 1,000 gal tank
2-car bit-in garage,paved drive :
L-13. B-24.7 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $2831.27. Poss:90 days
or arr. Key w/all Degnan offices & D &H. ALL NEGO THRU LR.
Termite policy w/Terminex. Patio off den;natural woodwork;
stained firs in lr,dr,ch. Kit.w/2 continuous clng.ovens &
G.E.d/w. A few in. of retaining wall is on rear ppty of
280 Wyoming Ave. Dog "Delamain" will be in kit-he is
harmless but he may bark.Incl:blt-in a/c in lr,attic fan.
Sxclrbrk.rm fix. Fix. in dr & ch to be replaced.Jeffer-

rson GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High,Lady of Sorrows Paro. Mplwd.
RR Sta. Subject to errors and omissions.

LR:BMD 467-3883 70011007/10011008 (6-60-40-o-a-a)
Owner:(Sole)Judith Ann Tiersten Prem. 763-9459

Bus. 484-4010 ' "'•':

Conv.57 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav. 6 brs. $69,000



#7585—8/8/77 Under contract by Dunn & Hartford.
#7604—9/29/77 Contingency removed. Sell ing price $63,000
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18454 57 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. I -L ) U U U •

|18454 57 Curtiss PI., Mplwd.
Corner Wyoming Ave.
Lot 100x100x100x100 Lot 78

$£#,000.

/220 VS
Tudor,approx.50 yrs,frame,brick,slate rf,part ss & scrs,
.lst-3-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,sun rm
™2nd-4-4 brs, 2 baths, M.w/stall,o.w.s.o.t.
.°3rd-2-2 brs, 1 bath,attic,o.stairs,storage closet
"Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out.ent.,water softener not working
•gST:Oil 1,000 gal.tank
°2-car blt-in garage, paved drive (Excl. brk rm fix.)
^L-13.0 B-24.7 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $2754.97 Poss: 6-30-77
£or arranged. Key w/all Degnan offices & D&H. Termite
^policy w/Terminex. Patio off den;natural woodwork; sta-
cjined firs in Ir, dr & ch. Kit. - 2 continuous cleaning

oovens & GE d/w. A few inches of retaining wall is on
urear ppty of 280 Wyoming Ave. Dog "Delamain" will be in
•^kit.-he's harmless although he may bark. Incl: blt-in

/c in lr, attic fan. Fixtures in dr & ch to be repla-
. New circuit breaker system. Jefferson GS,Mplwd Jr,

^Columbia HS,0ur Lady of Sorrows Paro.,Mplwd. RR Sta.
LR:BMD 467-3883 10011007/70011007 6-6-60-40-o.a.a.)
Owner:(Sole)Judith Ann Tiersten Prem. 763-9459

Bus. 484-4010

Conv. 57 Curtiss PI.,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 6 brs. S#f,0OO.



#7517—2/28/77 Price reduced to $69,000
#7524.-3/16/77 ALL NEGO THRU LR.

#754,1 —4/25/77 Show & present offers .
#7553—5/23/77 Very anxious to sell.



OU27 57 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. $ M
N.E.Cor. Wyoming Ave Mtge w/Orange Sav.
Former 35839 - New Photo All Cash
Lot 100x100x100 Lot #78, Blk 10-U, Pit h /scrs.220VS
Conv. k2 yrs., frame & Brk, slate rf., HW firs.,part ss, all
lst-U-vest, ch, Ir w/fp, dr, brk rm, kit, lav, sun p.
2nd-U-li bedrms., 2 t.baths, m.w/stall, o/w/sh/o/tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms., t. bath, attic, open stairs, attic fan.
Bsmt-rec rm., toi., laund., out ent., galv w.p.
Steam-Oil 1000 gal tank (Steam boiler 5 yrs old w/instant
2-car garage att w/heat & light, paved drive / h.water)
LR:D&H 762-77liii 3/20/71
Owner: Edward J. & Mary S. lynott, prem 763-5926
L-13.0 B-2U.7 '70 Tax Rate 5-23 Taxes $1971.71 Poss: Oct 31.
Key w/L.R. Antique chestnut trim, recessed radiators on 1st
fir & M.B. Copper flashings all replaced. New dishwasher &
range in kit.,water softener install. 2 yrs ago. New brown
awn. for patio. Bsmt dry. Incl.all carpet, draperies in den,
Blt-in bookcase in bedrm. Easement: 3' san.sewer easement
(lower side line).Jefferson GS., Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS.,
Sorrows paro. Bus 31, Mplwd. RR St.

Conv.57 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav.(6 bra.) $5^000



#6565—9/23/70 Price reduction to $55,000. Now APPROVED.
Dining room chandelier NOT included.

#6613—1/19/71 Terms agreed to. Contracts being drawn.
Negotiations thru Goldberg.

#6620—2/5/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $48,000.



35839 57 Curtis P i . , Mplwd. fefaem <$0,0D°l
Former //I58o4-new photo All Cash
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